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HVIDBJERG BANK A/S

ISIN: DKO0060135978
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Price
114.00 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.87% (-1.00)

DK0060135978
HVID

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock

26 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

114.00 DKK (71)
115.00 DKK (874)
114.00 DKK
115.00 DKK
113.00 DKK
115.00 DKK
113.683128 DKK
486

55,250.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060135978&ID_NOTATION=1922494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=023e32909ea5a95f8e2d0e3681a45074a039675062930ed6994162f3da0527ba&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb605aad645f10cf5&time=1714661227&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c1a33bbc0e9c0bd870198f0dabed694ee3adadcb16bf07948c4b6dc97859ff4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df782a666532cd9e9&time=1714661227&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d7bc3228ba273f2bb3e2eccc01a43d6c2a98d2b6532b80469070f66503d19ee&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=12ab9ed9d765743a6&time=1714661227&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfd4c66d157b7ccd5c16e243c2330727717662824559c9008c01d58b4da82087&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bcd661f537879795c&time=1714661227&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49d953a76a6622e8d3c19481ec0e37228b427a9ad2956ca5715f89ba45401d86&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=273456798f761ea53&time=1714661227&tool=RSC

HVIDBJERG BANK A/S

Details
2024/05/01 14:06:27 5y
Price
114.00 DKK t20.00
Difference © -087%(-1.00) W
110.00 l M
General attributes M\“ /w
ISIN DK0060135978 100.00
Symbol HVID
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen 80.00
Currency DKK r
Sector Financial 30.00 )
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26 EUR 70.00 Iﬁf
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
60.00
Market data rbﬂm A
Bid (Bid size) 114.00 DKK (71) £0.00 "
Ask (Ask size) 115.00 DKK (874)
Open 114.00 DKK 2020 2021 2023 2024
High 115.00 DKK
Low 113.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 115.00 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 113.683128 DKK
Volume (pcs) 486
Trading volume 55,250.00 Price data
Number of trades 6 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 115.50 DKK (1,075)
Last size 40 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 115.74 DKK (632)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 111.65 DKK (1,088)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 107.24 DKK (979)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 119.00 DKK (2024/02/22)
Perf (%) +9.52% +9.52% +20.42% YTD Low | date 105.00 DKK (2024/01/02)
Perf (abs.) +10.00 +10.00 +19.50 52 Weeks High | date 119.00 DKK (2024/02/22)
Beta 0.07 0.00 0.15 52 Weeks Low | date 99.00 DKK (2023/06/28)
Volatility 22.02 24.58 27.52
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/05/ 14:06 114.00 DKK 0.06 6
Copenhagen 01
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 61.00 DKK 0.00 1
Exchange 21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1922494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22598347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22598347

HVIDBJERG BANK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
HVIDBJERG BANK

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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